
DIV ANN

Teel Hill Road

Porcupine Road

Cayuse Loop Road

Teel Hill Rd
Ga

le 
Ro

ad

Fenceline

Orchard Road

NN

NN

NN

Porcupine Road

NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

Po
rcu

pin
e R

oa
d

£¤25

118°5'W118°6'W118°7'W118°8'W118°9'W118°10'W118°11'W

47
°5

1'N
47

°5
0'N

47
°4

9'N

Hart Fire
WA-NES-000806
August 27, 2016

Day Shift
UTM NAD 83

/
0 0.2 0.4

Miles

JT
August 27, 2016

0600

Legend
! Drop Point

!Ý Spot Fire

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

óóó Completed Dozer Line

Completed Line

Page 1

ó
óóó

ó

óó

ó

ó

óó

Page 1

Page 2



DIV Z

NN

Gale Road

Te
el 

Hil
l R

oa
d

Ca
yu

se
 Lo

op
 R

oa
d

NN

Te
el 

Hil
l R

oa
d

NN

NN

NN

NN

NN

NN
NN

NN

NN

NN

NN
NN

NN

Te
el 

Hil
l R

oa
d

£¤25

118°5'W118°6'W118°7'W118°8'W118°9'W118°10'W118°11'W

47
°4

8'N
47

°4
7'N

47
°4

6'N

Hart Fire
WA-NES-000806
August 27, 2016

Day Shift
UTM NAD 83

/
0 0.2 0.4

Miles

JT
August 27, 2016

0600

Legend
! Drop Point

óóó Completed Dozer Line

Completed Line

() Division

Page 2

ó
óóó

ó

óó

ó

ó

óó

Page 1

Page 2


